
LOT 4 WEST PACES S/D.

WD 1056-2146, WD 1385-686, WD 14

EDMOND TONY SR/EDMOND VELZORA A
388 SW PACES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02431-204
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1519/834 7/16/2024 WD Q I 01 805,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BISCONER MYRON

EDMOND TONY SR

1435/2707 4/26/2021 WD Q I 01 599,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMQUE AARON

BISCONER MYRON
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000038336 New Residential C 0 04/27/2021

38336 SFR 1,383 07/09/2019

2025HX Base Yr

388 SW PACES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,166 141.7243 158.73 502,539 2020 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2527

BAS 2,527 100 2,527 393,089

FGR 736 55 405 63,000

FOP 142 30 43 6,689

FOP 534 30 160 24,889

FST 56 55 31 4,823

3,995 3,166 492,488

BAS=[ORIG=60,-20] W16 S16 S12 W40 N6 W9 S1 W6 W14 W4 S6 W5
S16 E5 S11 E24 N7 E8 S4 E7 E22 E7 N18 E19 N16 E2 N18 $
FGR=[ORIG=-5,-30] W24 S33 E4 N4 E14 S4 E6 N33 $
FOP=[ORIG=44,-4] W49 S6 E9 S6 E40 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=32,33] W22 S6 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N6 $
FST=[ORIG=-25,-1] E14 S4 W14 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,928.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2021 2020 100 8,784

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,000

10,784

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


